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HOLSTEINER

CHARAKTER. CHARISMA. KLASSE.
=

Ober-Ramstadt

Kopf-
nummer
35

138

306

367

398

490

532

533

Stuten

Lebensnummer

DE 421210012824
DE 421210249324
DE 421210289524
DE 421210319024
DE 421210299624
DE 421210175624
DE 421210196124
DE 421210211024

DE 421000055620
DE 421000522911
DE 421000604409

Gebdat

10.05.24
03.02.24
17.05.24
31.05.24
17.05.24
03.05.24
05.04.24
25.03.24

Sex

Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute

Vater

Million Dollar
Conthargos

Tangelo vd Zuuthoeve
Casentos

Bon Esprit

Cassoulet
Charaktervoll

Zirocco Blue

Casall
Contender
Colman

Mutter_
Lebensnummer
DE 421000015817
DE 421000055620
BELO07000C44815
DE 421000507719
DE 421000160916
DE 421000330310
DE 421000507819
DE 421000556409

Mutter

K-Little Lioness
n.eingetragen
Cumona P
M-Cayada
Julena
C-Benita
Moniara

Bella Cassina

Aiken
Eisfee Il
Olympia VIII

MutterVater

Livello

Casall

Nabab de Reve
Cayado
Cascadello |
Boritas

Van Gogh
Casiro |

Cristo
Silbersee
Newton

Besitzer

Breidert, Veronique
Krebs, Sven
Breidert, Veronique
Heleine, Horst K.
Klingelhofer, Ralf
Schéfer, Helmut
Vilhard, Mathias
Vilhard, Mathias

Krebs, Sven
Krebs, Sven
Sturm, Melanie

PLZ, Ort

63263 Neu-Isenburg
63825 Sommerkahl
63263 Neu-Isenburg
64372 Ober-Ramstadt
35423 Lich

35460 Staufenberg
64753 Brombachtal
64753 Brombachtal

63825 Sommerkahl
63825 Sommerkahl
65830 Kriftel



